

b

ITEM NO.68

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2031 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MANDEEP

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 26/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Afshan Pracha,adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is granted four more weeks time for filing proof of dasti in relation to the sole respondent. In the meanwhile, Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta proposes to appear for the sole respondent. File vakalatnama and counter affidavit if any.

List the matter on 13.09.2012.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|

SB