

@
ITEM NO.1

Court No.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 20750/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2031 OF 2011

MANDEEP Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 12/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tarnnum Cheem, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Suchita Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We do not find any justification for entertain the application for bail. CrlMP No. 20750/2011(Application for bail) is dismissed.

List the appeal for hearing in the second week of November, 2012.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master