

ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1752-1753/2011

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondents(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1750-1751/2011

(With prayer for Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 2030/2011

(With prayer for Office ReportOffice Report)

CrI.A. No. 2031/2011

(With prayer for Office ReportOffice ReportOffice Report)

Date : 01/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain ,Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar , Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta ,Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain , Adv.
Ms Tarannum Cheema, Adv.
Ms Sonam Gupta, Adv.
Mr R.P.Vyas, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the ld. Counsels for the parties that

the matter is ready for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as

shown in the Weekly List. Office to process and list before

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.05

the Hon'ble Court.

11:49:01 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar