

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1752-1753/2011

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1750-1751/2011

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 2030/2011

Crl.A. No. 2031/2011

(With Office Report)

Date: 28/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Deepak Thukral, Dy.AG, Haryana
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list the Criminal Appeals after Summer Vacation.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER