

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1752-1753/2011

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1750-1751/2011 (II-B)

(Office report on default in Cr1. A. Nos. 1752-1753, 1750-1751, 2030, 2031 is to be listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chamber (Ref. Orders of Ld. Registrar dated 11.4.2018))

Date : 04-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pukhrambham Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Lillothia, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Thukral, Adv.  
Mr. Jitender Kumar, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters before the Court.

(POOJA SEHGAL)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)  
BRANCH OFFICER