

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1752-1753/2011

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1750-1751/2011 (II-B)

Crl.A. No. 2030/2011 (II-B)

Crl.A. No. 2031/2011 (II-B)

Date : 30-10-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. K. Amrit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Thukral, D.A.G.
Mr. Arun Tewatia, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Sachdeva, Adv.
Ms. Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Tarannum Cheema, Adv.
Ms. Smrithi Suresh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Sonit Sinhmar, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shivani Luthra, Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Jain, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List in the last week of November, 2018.

**(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER**